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PLANILHA MENSAL DE AJUDA DE CUSTO (RES.CM N° 02/2018)
PLAN 4 /2018

NO\%]=

ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA

ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA

ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA

ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA

ANGELO TICOM

ANGELO TICOM

ANTONIO ROCHA FILHO

BRUNO COSTA FILGUEIRAS

BRUNO GILHO ALVES DE ALMEIDA

CELSO TAVARES GARCIA

CELSO TAVARES GARCIA

CYNTHIA MARIA DA ROCHA MESQUITA LEITAO
DANIEL AUGUSTO COUTO SANTOS
DANIEL AUGUSTO COUTO SANTOS
DANILO PEREIRA MARCOLINO

EDUARDO DA SILVA BARRETO

EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO LUIZ SILVA

FERNANDO TAVARES ROTHFUCHS
FERNANDO TAVARES ROTHFUCHS

FILIPE ANDREZO CARNEIRO

FILIPE CAMPELLO

GUSTAVO BANHO LICKS

GUSTAVO BANHO LICKS

GUSTAVO BANHO LICKS

GUSTAVO DE FIGUEIREDO LOPES
GUSTAVO SIGNORELI RUIZ SANTAMARIA
JAIR SOARES CORTES

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOAO RICARDO MASSA DA COSTA
JONCESAR SILVA COSTA

JORGE AUGUSTO MENDONCA CABRAL
JORGE FERREIRA FILHO

JORGE PINTO FRANCA

JORGE PINTO FRANCA

LUIZ ALEXANDRE BONATTO

LUIZ GUILHERME CARDOSO MOLL
MARCIO DE OLIVEIRA LEMME

MARIA CELIA FERREIRA

MARIO JORGE GUIMARAES R. DE MENDONCA
MARX CHI KONG SIU

MAURICIO LIBERBAUM

MICHELLE DOS SANTOS POVOAS GOTTARDO
MOISES LOUVISE INACIO

MOISES LOUVISE INACIO

MOISES LOUVISE INACIO

MOVSES PARSEGHIAN

MOVSES PARSEGHIAN

NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD AJUDAS DE CUSTO

N° OFICIO

1472/2018
1466/2018
1451/2018
1472/2018
474/2018
438/2018
443/2018
409/2018
410/2018
475/2018
644/2018
1005/2018
378/2018
376/2018
760/2018
415/2018
842/2018
865/2018
850/2018
847/2018
432/2018
395/2018
289/2018
494/2018
548/2018
422/2018
342/2018
306/2018
308/2018
596/2018
485/2018
1036/2018
344/2018
327/2018
941/2018
531/2018
384/2018
476/2018
369/2018
472/2018
439/2018
686/2018
484/2018
293/2018
426/2018
S/N
463/2018
471/2018
461/2018
1059/2018
428/2018
437/2018
442/2018
283/2018
448/2018
321/2018

PROCESSO

0020980-19.2018.8.19.0038
0028519-36.2018.8.19.0038
0140003-90.2017.8.19.0038
0088751-48.2017.8.19.0038
0025961-77.2015.8.19.0206
0027423-69.2015.8.19.0206
0028955-13.2017.8.19.0205
0009205-05.2015.8.19.0202
0013975-61.2015.8.19.0066
0388030-71.2016.8.19.0001
0003769-92.2012.8.19.0033
0021768-19.2017.8.19.0054
0024259-26.2011.8.19.0210
0012041-92.2013.8.19.0210
0018077-38.2014.8.19.0042
0333723-75.2013.8.19.0001
0022559-93.2017.8.19.0213
0013128-85.2011.8.19.0038
0008973-86.2017.8.19.0213
0009232-81.2017.8.19.0213
0003663-05.2012.8.19.0204
0148353-81.2017.8.19.0001
0041733-55.2011.8.19.0001
0015997-35.2007.8.19.0208
0083750-38.2013.8.19.0001
0307502-60.2010.8.19.0001
0276641-28.2009.8.19.0001
0012447-95.2012.8.19.0001
0303155-76.2013.8.19.0001
0007339-50.2014.8.19.0087
1011658-13.2011.8.19.0002
0000490-03.2017.8.19.0202
0000493-35.2001.8.19.0002
0002729-51.2015.8.19.0007
0005589-46.2009.8.19.0068
0092928-40.2015.8.19.0001
0022047-87.2005.8.19.0001
0112875-17.2014.8.19.0001
0008722-84.2011.8.19.0211
0025149-28.2013.8.19.0037
0010346-24.2013.8.19.0204
0032696-39.2011.8.19.0054
0025628-21.2012.8.19.0210
0005252-14.2007.8.19.0008
0133458-23.2014.8.19.0001
0056691-75.2013.8.19.0001
0003042-87.2013.8.19.0037
0007997-64.2013.8.19.0037
0004214-64.2013.8.19.0037
0041672-45.2017.8.19.0209
0014379-75.2010.8.19.0038
0001856-47.2012.8.19.0204
0221810-20.2015.8.19.0001
0043769-41.2014.8.19.0203
0019498-59.2014.8.19.0205
0196131-57.2011.8.19.0001
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NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

NELSON RODRIGUES PEREZ
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
RICARDO EWBANK STEFFEN
RICARDO EWBANK STEFFEN
RICARDO EWBANK STEFFEN
RICARDO EWBANK STEFFEN
RICARDO EWBANK STEFFEN
RICARDO EWBANK STEFFEN
ROBERTO ALVES FERNANDES
ROBERTO ALVES FERNANDES
ROMERSON KOZLOWSKI DE PAULA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SEBASTIAO LIMA DAS NEVES FILHO
SEBASTIAO LIMA DAS NEVES FILHO
TIAGO SEGURASSE DA SILVA
TIAGO SEGURASSE DA SILVA
TIAGO SEGURASSE DA SILVA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

449/2018
426/2018
324/2018
S/IN
S/N
S/N
S/N
1364/2018
S/IN
SIN
S/N
S/N
SIN
361/2018
386/2018
272/2018
955/2018
955/2018
447/2018
445/2018
336/2018
334/2018
301/2018
300/2018
299/2018
298/2018
297/2018
296/2018
275/2018
145/2018
47/2018
012/2018
S/IN
S/IN
278/2018
354/2018
288/2018
1021/2018
1024/2018
982/2018
997/2018
2279/2018
1017/2018
1016/2018
1018/2018
1019/2018
1015/2018
2353/2018
2354/2018

0040236-63.2017.8.19.0205
0188365-84.2010.8.19.0001
0016950-25.2013.8.19.0002
2018-081002
2018-074496
2018-071652
2018-084193
0009920-04.2016.8.19.0205
2018-081002
2018-073276
2018-067320
2018-071652
2018-084193
0194378-65.2011.8.19.0001
0026769-52.2014.8.19.0001
0007479-96.2015.8.19.0007
0008302-78.2017.8.19.0014
0008302-78.2017.8.19.0014
0035039-89.2015.8.19.0014
0041511-43.2014.8.19.0014
0023626-16.2014.8.19.0014
0030593-43.2015.8.19.0014
0019725-06.2015.8.19.0014
0035259-58.2013.8.19.0014
0021080-85.2014.8.19.0014
0026230-13.2015.8.19.0014
0020810-27.2015.8.19.0014
0001239-36.2016.8.19.0014
0017596-04.2010.8.19.0014
0017938-05.2016.8.19.0014
0016082-74.2014.8.19.0014
0038738-30.2011.8.19.0014
2018-61842
2018-62960
0008101-49.2013.8.19.0007
0015943-80.2013.8.19.0007
0002838-41.2010.8.19.0007
0069800-57.2017.8.19.0021
0050705-41.2017.8.19.0021
0075057-63.2017.8.19.0021
0001758-19.2018.8.19.0021
0024414-43.2017.8.19.0202
0030209-12.2017.8.19.0208
0027638-68.2017.8.19.0208
0014667-51.2017.8.19.0208
0008312-25.2017.8.19.0208
0000458-77.2017.8.19.0208
0030169-48.2017.8.19.0202
0013784-98.2012.8.19.0202
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